An eligible dependent child shall be under 18 years of age or is 18 – 23 years of age but still enrolled in high school, or a 
high school equivalency program, or enrolled in a full-time course of study in an institution of higher education.  Proof of 
dependency and residency is required.   

The lifetime maximum amount an applicant may receive from the fund is two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500), 
unless a higher amount is approved by the Indiana Veterans Affairs Commission.  

Required Documents Checklist 

o Application: General Information, Grant Request, Budget Worksheet, W9 (must have handwritten 
signature), and Direct Deposit Form (must have handwritten signature)